Race Date
September 04, 2022

Place

Overall Name
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Results By the Big White Trailer

Joe Silliman

Ryan Adcock
Shawn Kotermanski
Emily Kulesza
Michael Warren
Randy Kulesza
Courtney Sargent
Andrea Ridings List
Joshua Williams
Brean Fetterman
Jacob Bennett

Dan Larson

Kristin Gordon
Darrin Birtciel
Flynn Carver

Holly King

Mike Schoonover
Bill Bright

Phoebe Clemente
Andrey Alampiev

Ross-Alexander Smith

Mike Weese

Laura Odana

Joel Sprague

Dan Continenza
Bill Whaley

Jim Barbour

Kellie Werschey
Larry Shallenberger
Patrish Jones
Laura Lewis
Leanne Parmenter
Heather Welch
Erika Wicker
Amanda Parmarter
Victor Rutkoski
Samy Briner

930
607
686
687
953
688
916
908
985
664
628
689
673
632
643
685
922
638
645
615
935
954
694
936
661
965
623
964
926
683
691
907
960
982
695
910
642
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Bull Dam Trail Run
Overall Finish List

----- 10k ————— -
AG Place Rank Time Pace Rank
1 Top 1 59:17.8  9:33 1
2 Top 2 1:06:13.4 10:40 2
3 Top 3 1:06:24.5 10:42 5
1 Top 5 1:08:35.1 11:03 3
1 30-39 4 1:08:34.5 11:03 4
1 40-49 6 1:08:42.3 11:04 6
2 Top 7 1:08:45.6 11:04 8
3 Top 10 1:12:19.1 11:39 9
2 30-39 12 1:14:415 12:02 7
1 30-39 9 1:11:28.9 11:31 12
3 30-39 8 1:11:26.4 11:30 13
4 30-39 14 1:23:.07.5 13:23 11
2 30-39 15 1:23:.07.9 13:23 10
1 50-59 13 1:16:10.7 12:16 22
1 0-19 11 1:14:40.6 12:02 26
3 30-39 16 1:23:20.9 13:25 15
2 40-49 17 1:24557.6 1341 16
2 50-59 18 1:24:57.6 13:41 17
1 40-49 19 1:25:00.4 13:41 21
5 30-39 23 1:30:31.5 14:35 14
6 30-39 26 1:30:49.2 14:37 18
3 50-59 25 1:30:48.1 14:37 19
4 30-39 21 1:29:03.7 14:21 23
1 60-69 28 1:32:345 14:54 20
7 30-39 20 1:26:50.4 13:59 27
2 60-69 29 1:32:43.3 14:56 25
4 50-59 22 1:29:245 14:24 28
2 40-49 30 1:33:37.0 15:05 24
5 50-59 27 1:32:27.8 14553 32
5 30-39 24 1:30:345 14:35 33
1 60-69 33 1:36:28.7 1532 30
1 50-59 34 1:36:30.4 15:32 29
3 40-49 32 1:36:28.2 1532 31
1 20-29 31 1:35:149 1520 34
6 30-39 35 1:36:57.9 1537 36
1 70-99 37 2:06:53.9 20:26 35
3 40-49 36 1:56:34.7 18:46 37
1

https://BigWhiteTrailer.com

Half
Time

1:01:04.8
1:10:06.8
1:13:02.0
1:10:54.7
1:12:39.9
1:14:23.1
1:15:52.4
1:16:31.2
1:14:32.9
1:29:04.6
1:29:07.6
1:27:38.0
1:27:38.0
1:35:10.7
1:38:49.6
1:30:38.3
1:31:52.4
1:31:52.5
1:35:01.8
1:29:39.9
1:32:12.0
1:32:14.1
1:36:13.6
1:34:35.0
1:40:31.3
1:38:09.1
1:42:02.9
1:37:58.7
1:45:14.1
1:47:10.3
1:44:00.5
1:43:59.2
1:44:01.6
1:56:25.0
2:01:29.1
2:00:27.6
2:22:00.1

Half Marathon Trail Race

---------- Total =-----

Pace Chip Time GunTime Pace
8:52 2:00:22.6 2:00:24.8 9:11/M
10:11  2:16:20.2  2:16:26.0 10:24/M
10:36  2:19:26.6  2:19:31.9 10:39/M
10:18  2:19:29.8  2:19:37.5 10:39/M
10:33 2:21:14.4  2:21:31.3 10:47/M
10:48 2:23:05.4  2:23:13.2 10:55/M
11:01 2:24:38.0  2:24:40.7 11:02/M
11:06 2:28:50.3  2:29:07.0 11:22/M
10:49 2:29:14.4  2:29:29.1 11:24/M
12:56 2:40:33.5  2:40:45.2 12:15/M
12:56 2:40:34.0 2:40:45.2 12:15/M
12:43 2:50:45.5 2:51:11.4 13:02/M
12:43 2:50:45.9 2:51:11.4 13:02/M
13:49 2:51:21.4  2:58:20.6 13:05/M
14:21 2:53:30.2  2:53:36.0 13:15/M
13:09 2:53:59.2 2:56:53.1 13:17/M
13:20 2:56:50.1 2:57:20.6 13:30/M
13:20 2:56:50.2  2:57:20.6 13:30/M
13:48 3:00:02.3 3:00:26.0 13:45/M
13:01 3:00:11.4  3:00:17.3 13:45/M
13:23 3:03:01.3  3:05:45.8 13:58/M
13:23 3:03:02.3  3:05:47.3 13:58/M
13:58 3:05:17.3  3:05:47.3 14:09/M
13:44 3:07:09.5 3:09:00.1 14:17/M
14:35 3:07:21.8 3:07:35.6 14:18/M
14:15 3:10:52.5 3:11:07.9 14:34/M
14:49 3:11:27.4  3:11:46.1 14:37/M
14:13 3:11:35.7  3:12:02.3 14:38/M
15:16 3:17:42.0  3:18:42.6 15:05/M
15:33 3:17:44.9  3:17:59.2 15:06/M
15:06 3:20:29.3  3:24:28.0 15:18/M
15:06 3:20:29.6  3:24:28.2 15:18/M
15:06 3:20:29.8 3:24:28.1 15:18/M
16:54 3:31:39.9  3:31:55.0 16:09/M
17:38 3:38:27.0  3:38:32.0 16:41/M
17:29 4:07:21.5 4:07:50.1 18:53/M
20:37 4:18:34.8  4:22:31.5 19:44/M

Chip
Diff
0:02.2
0:05.8
0:05.3
0:07.6
0:16.9
0:07.7
0:02.6
0:16.7
0:14.7
0:11.6
0:11.2
0:25.9
0:25.4
6:59.1
0:05.8
2:53.8
0:30.5
0:30.4
0:23.6
0:05.8
2:44.5
2:45.0
0:30.0
1:50.6
0:13.8
0:15.4
0:18.7
0:26.6
1:00.5
0:14.3
3:58.7
3:58.6
3:58.2
0:15.1
0:05.0
0:28.5
3:56.6
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